
Arrow Hart

20A
3Ø 480 V/AC
3-pole, 4-wire, grounding    

Description NEMA Cat. no.

Plug
Connector
Receptacle
Flanged inlet
Flanged outlet

L16-20P
L16-20R
L16-20R
L16-20P
L16-20R

AHCL1620P
AHCL1620C
AHCL1620R
AHCL1620FI
AHCL1620FO

30A
3Ø 480 V/AC
3-pole, 4-wire, grounding    

Description NEMA Cat. no.

Plug
Connector
Receptacle
Flanged inlet
Flanged outlet

L16-30P
L16-30R
L16-30R
L16-30P
L16-30R

AHCL1630P
AHCL1630C
AHCL1630R
AHCL1630FI
AHCL1630FO

Photography is for reference only.
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